
General RV Lifestyle & News

People Living the Lifestyle Offering Good Info

Membership Organizations

• RV News - The Voice of the RV Industy - www.rvnews.com
• RV Business - Delivering RV Industy News - www.rvbusiness.com
• Go RVing - www.gorving.com
• RV Travel - Serving RVers Since 2001 - www.rvtravel.com
• RV Life - The RV Travel & Lifestyle Blog - www.rvlife.com  [The Full-Timing Nomad blog]

• Howard & Linda Payne - RV-Dreams - www.rv-dreams.com
• Jim Nelson & Rene Agredano - Live. Work. Dream. - www.liveworkdream.com
• Levi & Natalie Henley - Henley’s Happy Trails - www.henleyshappytrails.com  [YouTube Channel]
• Sean & Julie Chickery - Chickery’s Travels (budgeting) - www.chickerystravels.com
• Johnny & Tracy - RV S.W.A.T. (Seasonal Work and Travel) - www.youtube.com/c/rvswat
• Ashley Mann - RV organization, downsizing, decor - www.rvinspiration.com
• Midlife Journey - Lifelong Experiences Together - www.youtube.com/c/midlifejourney
• Stacy & Thomas - I’m Not Lost I’m RVing - www.imnotlostimrving.com [YouTube Channel]
• Tom & Cheri - Enjoy the Journey.Life - www.enjoythejourney.life  [YouTube Channel]
• Peter & John -The RV Geeks (DIYers) - www.thervgeeks.com [YouTube Channel]
• Chris & Cherie - Technomadia (RV, van, and boat living) - www.technomadia.com

• Escapees RV Club and Xscapers - A Total Support Network for All RVers - www.escapees.com
• Family Motorcoach Association (FMCA) - www.fmca.com
• Road Life Project - Your RV Life Community - www.roadlifeproject.com
• Your RV’s manufacturer owners’ group 
   -- ie - FROG [Forest River Owners Group]; WIT [Winnebago Int’l Travelers]
• Your RV model’s owners’ group
• RVillage - social media site for RVers - www.rvillage.com 2020 • page 1
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Solos - Families - Specific Groups
• Wandering Individuals Network - www.rvsingles.org
• Loners on Wheels - www.lonersonwheels.com
• RVing Women - www.rvingwomen.org
• Girl Camper - www.girlcamper.com
• Rainbow RV (gay & lesbian RV club) - www.rainbowrv.com
• Fulltime Families - www.fulltimefamilies.com
• Road Life Project - digital pen pal, family/homeschool events - www.roadlifeproject.com
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Camping Memberships

RV Safety - Training

Stuff RVers Need

Technology on the Road / Staying Connected

• Kampgrounds of America (KOA) Value Kard Rewards - www.koa.com
• Thousand Trails - 5 zones - www.thousandtrails.com
• Passport America - 50% camping discount club - www.passportamerica.com
• Havest Hosts - wineries, breweries, farms & more - www.harvesthosts.com
• Boondockers Welcome - overnight parking on private property - www.boondockerswelcome.com
• Overnight RV Parking - www.overnightrvparking.com
• Good Sam Club - discounted camping and more - www.goodsam.com

• National RV Training Academy (NRVTA) - RV maintenance - www.nrvta.com
• RV Safety & Education Foundation (RVSEF) - weighing, towing, driving - www.rvsafety.com
• RV Basic Training - driving school - www.rvbasictraining.com
• B&W Trailer Hitches - towing help & hitch finder - www.bwtrailerhitches.com
• Trailer Life Towing Guides - trailer & vehicle towing - www.trailerlife.com/trailer-towing-guides

• TechnoRV - products to make RV travel safer and easier - www.technorv.com
• Camp Addict - reviews and in-depth info on RV-related products - www.campaddict.com

• TechnoRV - products to make RV travel safer and easier - www.technorv.com
• RV Mobile Internet Resource Center - www.rvmobileinternet.com
• Geeks on Tour - Teaching Old Dogs New Tricks with Technology - www.geeksontour.com



Travel / Routing Apps or Services

Insurance - Warrantys - Roadside Assistance

Buying - Selling - Renting an RV

Mail Forwarding / Domicile Services

Workamping / Small Business on the Road

• AllStays - website & smartphone app - www.allstays.com
• Campground Reviews - www.campgroundreviews.com
• RV Trip Wizard - www.rvtripwizard.com
• Roadtrippers - www.roadtrippers.com
• Gas Buddy - website & smartphone app - www.gasbuddy.com

• RV Warranty Connection - helps you shop for policies - www.rvwarrantyconnection.com
• Coach-Net - roadside assistance, extended service, tire & wheel - www.coach-net.com
• RVinsurance.com - RV, auto, home insurance - www.rvinsurance.com
• Good Sam Insurance Agency - RV, auto, home, motorcycle - www.goodsamrvinsurance.com
• RVer Insurance Exchange - RV & auto, health insurance - www.rverinsurance.com
• RV Health - telemedicine and mobile health benefits - www.rvhealth.com

• RV Trader - find, sell, or research RVs - www.rvtrader.com
• National RV Inspectors Association - find an RV inspector - www.nrvia.org
• Outdoorsy - RV rental (more private-party; more RV types) - www.outdoorsy.com
• Cruise America - RV rental (fleet; Class Cs or truck camper) - www.cruiseamerica.com

• Escapees RV Club - TX, FL, SD - www.escapees.com
• Traveling Mailbox - multiple states; just mail - www.travelingmailbox.com
• Fast Forward Re-mail - FL - www.fastforwardremail.com
• Texas Home Base - TX - www.texashomebase.com
• Your Best Address - SD - www.yourbestaddress.com

• Workamper News - #1 Resource for Workamping - www.workamper.com
• KOA Work Kamper Program - https://workatkoa.com
• Small Business RVer - www.smallbizrv.com
• The RV Entrepreneur Summit - live event & podcast - www.therventrepreneur.com
• Mark J Kohler - attorney/CPA - www.markjkohler.com

2020 • page 3


